

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 621 OF 2007 IN SLP(C) 2637 OF 2007

KESHAV NATH SHUKLA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RASHMI PANDEY & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing review petition)

Date: 30/08/2007 This Petition was circulated today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

By Circulation

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
ORDER

Delay condoned.

Issue notice on the special leave petition.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master