

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 621 OF 2007 IN SLP(C) 2637/2007

KESHAV NATH SHUKLA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RASHMI PANDEY & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 29/07/2009 This Petition was circulated today.

For the petitioner:

Mr. Vikram, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi, Adv.

For the respondent:

Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.
Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur , Adv

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent No.1 has filed counter affidavit.

Respondent Nos.2 to 4 and 8 to file counter affidavit
within four weeks.

Petitioner to take fresh steps for service of notice on
respondent Nos.5 to 7 in a week.

The request for dasti service, in addition, is allowed.
File affidavit with proof of dasti service within four
weeks.

List again on 15.9.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar