

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 621 OF 2007 IN SLP(C) 2637/2007

KESHAV NATH SHUKLA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RASHMI PANDEY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/04/2010 This Petition was circulated today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.L. Janjani,Adv.  
Mr Subaas Joshi, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kapur ,Adv  
Mr. P. Narasimhan ,Adv

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent Nos. 1 to 4 and 8 have already filed counter  
affidavit.

The learned counsel for respondent No.1 to file  
vakalatnama on behalf of respondent No.1 within two weeks.

Respondent Nos. 5,6 and 9 served but there is no  
appearance.

Await service on respondent No.7.

List again on 14.7.2010.  
(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar

hj